Casti Parent Survey

1. What is the current grade level of your Castilleja student(s)?

10

11

12

Response
Percent

12.7%

7.6%

17.7%

25.3%

21.5%

16.5%

15.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

14

20

17

13

12

79

ves []

Response
Percent

9.8%

No |

| 90.2%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

2. Do you understand the reasons behind the dismissal of performing arts teacher Bear Capron a few weeks ago?

Response
Count

74

32

82

lof4




3. Do you agree with the Castilleja administration decision?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ ] 15.5% 9
No | I 84.5% 49
Comments 48
answered question 58
skipped question 25

4. Do you feel that you have been given enough information about Bear Capron's dismissal?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ 8.5% 7
No | 91.5% 75
Comments 26
answered question 82
skipped question 1

20f4




5. What impact has Bear Capron's dismissal had on your student?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strong negative impact [ | 50.0% 40
Somewhat negative impact |:| 26.3% 21
No impact |:| 12.5% 10
Somewhat positive impact |:| 1.3% 1
Strong positive impact |:| 10.0% 8
Comments 31
answered question 80
skipped question 3

6. What impact has Bear Capron's dismissal had on your opinion of Castilleja?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strong negative impact | | 45.0% 36
Somewhat negative impact | | 42.5% 34
No impact [ 10.0% 8
Somewhat positive impact 0.0% 0
Strong positive impact |:| 2.5% 2
Comments 31
answered question 80
skipped question 3

3of4




7. What request(s) would you like to make to the Castilleja Board of Trustees? (You may choose multiple options)

Response Response
Percent Count

Reinstate Bear Capron immediately 30.5% 25
Have the Board of Trustees review

i 72.0% 59
the facts from both sides
Have the Administration
communicate clearly to the

. ) 74.4% 61
community the reasons behind
Bear Capron's dismissal
Have the Administration apologize

to Bear Capron for damaging his |:| 25.6% 21
reputation

Have no request 4.9% 4

Other (please specify) |:| 22.0% 18

answered question 82

skipped question 1

8. Please add any other comments you would like to be anonymously presented to the Board of Trustees.
Response
Count

44

answered question 44

skipped question 39

4 0f4




