Casti Parent Survey

1. What is the current grade level of your Castilleja student(s)?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
6		12.7%	10
7		7.6%	6
8		17.7%	14
9		25.3%	20
10		21.5%	17
11		16.5%	13
12		15.2%	12
	answered question		79
	skippe	ed question	4

2. Do you understand the reasons behind the dismissal of performing arts teacher Bear Capron a few weeks ago?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		9.8%	8
No		90.2%	74
		Comments	32
answered question		ed question	82
	skippe	ed question	1

3. Do you agree with the Castilleja administration decision?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		15.5%	9
No		84.5%	49
		Comments	48
		answered question	58
		skipped question	25

4. Do you feel that you have been given enough information about Bear Capron's dismissal?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		8.5%	7
No		91.5%	75
		Comments	26
answered question		82	
skipped question		1	

5. What impact has Bear Capron's dismissal had on your student?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Strong negative impact		50.0%	40
Somewhat negative impact		26.3%	21
No impact		12.5%	10
Somewhat positive impact		1.3%	1
Strong positive impact		10.0%	8
		Comments	31
	answered question		80
	skippe	ed question	3

6. What impact has Bear Capron's dismissal had on your opinion of Castilleja?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Strong negative impact		45.0%	36
Somewhat negative impact		42.5%	34
No impact		10.0%	8
Somewhat positive impact		0.0%	0
Strong positive impact		2.5%	2
		Comments	31
	answered question		80
	skippe	ed question	3

7. What request(s) would you like to make to the Castilleja Board of Trustees? (You may choose multiple options)			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Reinstate Bear Capron immediately		30.5%	25
Have the Board of Trustees review the facts from both sides		72.0%	59
Have the Administration communicate clearly to the community the reasons behind Bear Capron's dismissal		74.4%	61
Have the Administration apologize to Bear Capron for damaging his reputation		25.6%	21
Have no request		4.9%	4
Other (please specify)		22.0%	18
	answere	ed question	82
	skippe	ed question	1

8. Please add any other comments you would like to be anonymously presented to the Board of Trustees.		
	Response Count	
	44	
answered question	44	
skipped question	39	